USB-DIO-16H
16-High-Speed Digital I/O’s,
& 18 Standard Digital I/O’s
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121 • (858) 550-9559 • Fax (858) 550-7322 • contactus@accesio.com • www.accesio.com
FEATURES
! 16 high-speed digital I/O lines featuring
continuous throughput up to 16MB/s
! Capable of 80MB/s bursts

be greater than what can be supplied by the USB
bus.
ORDERING GUIDE
USB-DIO-16H 16 High-Speed Digital I/O’s, 18 standard I/O’s,
USB-DIO-16A 16 High-Speed Digital I/O’s & 18 standard I/O’s
USB-DI16A 16 High-Speed Digital Inputs & 18 standard I/O’s
USB-DO16A 16 High-Speed Digital Outputs & 18 standard I/O’s
Model Options
• -P External AC/DC adapter (power jack/regulator installed)
• -OEM Board only (no enclosure)
• -T Extended Temperature Operation (-40° to +85°C)